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Features

- BKT-M595 (Top Cover Type / Flip Cover Type)

- Automatic opening and closing of the trap door

- Power: AC 220V, 50Hz

BKT-M595 Specifications

Suitable LCD / TV

Load Capacity

Maximum Travel Height

Control Capability

:

:

:

:

Up to 75”

100kg

680mm

Contact closure, RF remote

Features

- Desktop Mount

- Integrated Cable Management

BKT-587 Specifications

Suitable LCD / TV

Load Capacity

Colour

Complied to VESA

:

:

:

:

10” to 24”

8kg (Each TV Plate)

Black

75 x 75mm, 100mm x 100mm

Desktop Mount

BKT-587

BKT-M595_Flip Cover

BKT-M595_Top Cover

Features

- Motorized Lifter with soft-touch membrane

- Safety automatic stop to prevent injury

- Radio frequency remote control

- Automatic tilt backward in upright position

- Automatic opening and closing of the trap door

- RS-485 Serial Communication Control Capability

- Power: AC 220V, 50Hz

BKT-M590/M592 & M593 Specifications

Suitable LCD / TV

Control Capability

:

:

Up to 17” (BKT-M590)

Up to 19” (BKT-M592)

Up to 22” (BKT-M593)

Contact closure, RS485/232,

RF remote

BKT-M590/592/593

W1

BKT-M595C/S

BKT-M595C/M

BKT-M595C/L

1037

1556

1770

D1

333

333

333

H1

851

851

1063

W2

1087

1606

1820

D2

363

363

363

(Width x Depth x Height)

 W980 x D41 x H616

W1470 x D41 x H755

W1672 x D41 x H963

Max.TV Size

(Diagonal)

Up to 42"

Up to 55"

Up to 75"
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